10,

GrarpmeNT or Poonie Srovrrmes #ELD BY TR Prerie Truster v twe DomiNioN oF New ZBALAND, AS AT 31st Marcy, 1935,

Conunon Fund of the Public Trust Office—

IFlat mortgages ..

Instalment mortgages .
Public Service Superannuation Fund
Teachers” Superanvuation Fund
Railways Supcrapnuation Fund
National Provident und .. ..

Land Settloment Finance Aol Associations

Common FFund of the Public Trust Office

Mortgages.

Local Authority Securities.

Spovial Investments outside the Common Fund—

Agencies

Kstate—
Permancut
Temporary

Public Service Superannuation Fund
Teachers’ Superannuation Fund
Railways Superannuation Fund
National Provident Fund ..

Common Fund of the Public Trust Office

Government Securities.

Special investments outside the Common Fund—

Agencies
Estate : Temporary

Public Service Superannuation Fund
Teachers’ Superannuation Fund
Railways Superannuation Ifund
National Provident Fund ..

Public Service Superannnation Fund
Teachers” Superannuation Fund
tailways Superannuation Fund
National Provident Fund ..

Public Debt Redemption Fund

Common Fund of the Public Trust Office
Public Service Superannuation Fund

Common Fund of the Pablic Trust Office

Common Fuand of the Public Trust Office
Public Service Superannuation Fand
Teachers’ Superannuation Fund
Railways Superannuation Fund

National Provident Fand ..

Common Tund of the Public Trust Office

Public Service Superannuation Fund
National Provident Fund ..

Rural Advances Act, 1926.

Rural Intermediate Credit Act, 1927.

Fized-deposit Receipts.

Properties acquired by Foreclosire,

Adwvances to protect Securities.

Promissory Notes and Louns.

Property.

Titdes to frechold and leasehold property and balance purchase-money of premises sold

Total held in New Zealand

Midiand Bank, Ltd.. Londen ‘

SECURITIES HELD OUTSIDE NEW ZEALAND.
Fized-deposit Receipts.

. 212,615

21,049
500

£. .
23,275
25,620

£
8,025,348
4,518,637
1,462,118
831,906
772,120
1,260,836
190,329

234,164
484,638

54,635
149,724
169,351

3,359,375

48,895
498,110
2,855
160,145
2,092,110

249,900
75,850
70,900

368,900

1,529,850

60,050
29,000

198,106
20,065
3,255
4,400
671

147
100

17,051,294

8,610,007

6,161,490

2,295,400

89,050

400

226,497

247

472,002

£34,961,437

£
15,000
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