STATEMENT OF PUBLIC SECURITIES HELD BY THE PUBLIC TRUSTEE IN THE DOMINION OF NEW ZEALAND, AS AT 31ST MARCH, 1935.

					Mortg	ages.						
Common Fund of the Publi	e Trust	Office			v	"					£	£
Flat mortgages .											8,025,348	
Instalment mortgages							• •			• •	4,518,637	
Public Service Superannuat	ion Fun		• •	• •	• •	• •	. ,	• •			1,452,118 $831,906$	
Teachers' Superannuation J	tund Zamal	• •		• •		• •	• •	• •			772,120	
Railways Superannuation by National Provident Fund.				• •		• •	• •				1,260,836	
Land Settlement Finance A											190,329	
12010 1 X CONCINCIO 1 HEGICA 23	EC. 0 2.E./////		•									17,051,294
				Loca	l Authori	ty Securi	ties.					
Common Fund of the Publi	ic Trust	Office									7,517,495	
Special Investments outside	e the Co	$\operatorname{mmon} \mathbb{F}$	'und							£		
				• •		• •	• •		• •	212,615		
Estate—										21,049		
		• •		• •		• •	• •			500		
Temporary	•	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •			234,164	
Public Service Superannua	tion Fun	ıd									484,638	
Teachers' Superannuation	Fund										54,635	
Railways Superannuation	Fund										149,724	
National Provident Fund .											169,351	
												8,610,007
Government Securities.												
Common Fund of the Publ	ie Trust	Office		• •	• •		• •	• •		£	3,359,375	
Special investments outside										23,275		
Agencies				• •	• •	• •	• •	• •		25,275 $25,620$		
Estate: Temporary		• •	• •		• •	• •		• •	• •	20,020	48,895	
Public Service Superannua	tion Eur	v4									498,110	
Teachers' Superannuation	Fund										2,855	
Railways Superannuation	Fund										160,145	
National Provident Fund											2,092,110	
												6,161,490
Rural Advances Act, 1926.												
 Public Service Superannua 	tion Fur	ıd				• •		• •			249,900	
Teachers' Superannuation	Fund			• •			• •	• •			75,850	
Railways Superannuation				• •			• •	• •		• •	$70,900 \\ 368,900$	
National Provident Fund			• •	• •	• •	• •		• •	• •		1,529,850	
Public Debt Redemption 1	una		• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	1,020,000	2,295,400
				Rural In	termediate	· Credit	Act, 1927.					_,,
Common Fund of the Publ	lic Trust	Office									60,050	
Public Service Superannua	tion Fur	nd									29,000	
T daniel Anna Taranta I anna Taranta												89,050
				Fi	$xed extbf{-}depos$	it $Receip$	ts.					
Common Fund of the Pub	lic Trust	. Office					• •			• •		400
				7)		7 1 . 73 .	7					
	e ne	OF			es acquir						198,106	
Common Fund of the Pub	ne Trust	. Отсе 	• •	• •				• •	• •		20,065	
Public Service Superannua	won £ur Eund	na 	• •			• •	• •		• • •		$\frac{20,005}{3,255}$	
Teachers' Superannuation Railways Superannuation									• • •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	4,400	
National Provident Fund			• •								671	
.vacional Elovatono s tent												226,497
				Advar	nces to pr	rotect Sec	urities.					
Common Fund of the Pub	lic Trust	Office										55,050
				•		·	T					
				Prop	nissory N						1.48	
Public Service Superannua		nd	• •	• •	• •		• •	• •		• •	147 100	
National Provident Fund			• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •		• •		247
Property.												
Titles to freehold and leasehold property and balance purchase-money of premises sold												472,002
ruses to accuoid and leas	cuora bra	obern's a	ATTAC MACULE			-7 or bro			• •	• •	• •	. – , –
	Total h	eld in N	lew Ze	aland								£34,961,437
tack country to the second country to the se												
SECURITIES HELD OUTSIDE NEW ZEALAND.												
				. 1	Pixed- $depe$							£
Midland Bank, Ltd., Lond	lon			• •		•••	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	15,000